

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 10866/2025

Subhkarn

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jai Kishan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vikram Rajpurohit, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

12/01/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary due to allegations of firearem injury.

List the matter after ten days.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J