

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 10866/2025

Subhkarn

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. J.K. Suthar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Bhati, PP Mr. Amit Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

10/02/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary by the next date of hearing.

List the matter on 23.02.2026, as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J